
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 24 23 192TATE C EE 20730 A 24 24 25 25
2 T: 24 20 24 23 187LING S EE 31535 A 25 23 24 24
3 T: 22 23 23 22 185GOULD R EE 95538 A 23 23 25 24
4 T: 23 25 21 23 184LING E EE 89594 A 24 22 22 24
5 T: 20 23 21 25 183DAVIS B EE 99694 A 23 23 24 24
5 T: 19 22 23 21 183REID J EE 103906 A 24 24 25 25
7 T: 21 23 24 23 182CAVES NJ EE 20512 A 22 24 22 23
8 T: 25 23 21 22 181EVANS GD EE 55555 A 23 22 22 23
9 T: 22 22 22 23 179KILVINGTON K EE 107288 A 24 22 24 20
10 T: 21 22 22 24 178WILKINSON J EE 110447 A 22 22 24 21
10 T: 21 21 24 22 178WINN JH EE 9739 A 23 23 22 22
12 T: 21 22 23 19 177GILL KJ EE 8029 A 22 24 23 23
13 T: 22 20 21 21 175SUTTON RJ EE 45163 A 23 22 23 23
14 T: 22 24 20 20 173LLOYD DI EE 905 A 23 20 21 23
15 T: 19 22 22 20 172SEZINER C EE 89161 A 23 21 22 23
16 T: 21 20 18 19 164PAIGE A EE 12950 A 21 21 22 22
17 T: 19 14 21 21 162WOODHAMS T EE 24528 A 21 21 23 22
18 T: 21 22 19 20 156WILKINSON BD EE 69036 A 19 17 18 20
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 24 23 20 183WAINWRIGHT GS EE 19273 B 23 24 22 25
2 T: 22 23 24 19 181BLAIR J R NI 100 HH B 22 23 25 23
3 T: 24 21 24 22 180MCCRACKEN W II 293 B 21 22 23 23
4 T: 23 22 20 23 178EAMES P EE 111009 B 25 21 22 22
4 T: 21 22 24 22 178REILLY JJ EE 42743 B 25 21 23 20
4 T: 23 21 21 22 178WINTERS MO EE 73571 B 23 24 22 22
7 T: 22 22 22 22 175HARTLEY J EE 111147 B 24 21 19 23
7 T: 23 22 21 21 175LEE G EE 28773 B 23 23 21 21
9 T: 23 23 20 20 174JONES CF EE 40116 B 23 22 21 22
10 T: 22 22 21 21 172COCKLE PJ EE 33212 B 20 23 23 20
10 T: 20 21 22 23 172MEYLER P EE 118152 B 21 21 22 22
12 T: 24 22 22 21 171CENKCI M EE 28358 B 23 21 17 21
13 T: 20 19 21 21 167SANDERS PD EE 99420 B 19 24 21 22
14 T: 21 18 21 16 165SUTTON J EE 102619 B 24 21 22 22

Yes15 T: 18 19 22 18 162LAWRENCE G EE 1700 B 22 24 21 18
16 T: 22 17 21 20 161BAYRAM B EE 100065 B 23 17 22 19
17 T: 22 21 19 23 159TERRY MJ EE 61478 B 18 18 19 19
18 T: 20 19 18 18 75WALLER PC EE 7677 B

Scores Report
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 22 24 24 176ALLEN D EE 72004 C 22 21 19 22
2 T: 23 23 18 24 175BLAKE J EE 121253 C 23 20 22 22
3 T: 20 20 23 22 173GREEN DJ EE 48708 C 23 23 22 20
4 T: 22 22 21 22 170STRATTON  J NI 1378 C 20 22 18 23
5 T: 22 17 19 21 168BURTON A EE 103899 C 22 24 21 22
6 T: 23 18 19 21 166BILKIEWICZ M EE 125524 C* 22 21 20 22
6 T: 22 22 24 18 166HASTINGS O EE 115911 C 21 20 21 18
8 T: 21 19 18 19 165DUPREE A EE 93162 C 24 19 23 22
9 T: 24 20 19 18 161LAWRENCE MJR EE 123814 C 19 19 20 22
10 T: 19 17 18 15 155ASHMORE R EE 101704 C 19 22 21 24
11 T: 22 17 16 19 152MOLOSSI MA EE 86252 C 22 19 19 18
11 T: 20 17 16 18 152ROBERTS GD WW 448 C 23 20 20 18
13 T: 19 17 18 19 151CUMBERLIDGE B EE 39880 C 20 19 20 19
14 T: 16 20 19 20 148TAS S EE 107552 C 19 19 19 16
15 T: 18 18 21 18 146FEATHER M EE 63638 C 19 17 16 19
16 T: 17 12 12 10 118TAYLOR ER EE 23213 C 18 17 14 18
17 T: 19 23 22 14 78WEST SM EE 13182 C

Scores Report
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 21 21 24 166SMITH RN EE 17911 D 16 19 24 20
2 T: 20 17 19 19 149STRIDE G EE 120240 D 20 16 19 19
3 T: 19 20 20 20 146HEADFORD J EE 12800 D 17 16 14 20
4 T: 19 18 18 13 144WILLIAMS HG EE 5064 D 17 20 20 19
5 T: 21 18 17 18 142STEPHENSON J EE 6750 D 16 16 20 16
6 T: 15 15 12 22 139LING TH EE 121186 D 24 15 18 18
7 T: 18 14 17 17 129NICHOLAS P EE 96407 D 13 17 19 14
8 T: 13 10 11 15 112KING F EE 122322 D 16 18 13 16
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 15 15 12 22 139LING TH EE 121186 CLT 24 15 18 18
2 T: 13 10 11 15 112KING F EE 122322 CLT 16 18 13 16
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 22 22 24 178WILKINSON J EE 110447 JNR 22 22 24 21
2 T: 22 22 24 18 166HASTINGS O EE 115911 JNR 21 20 21 18
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 17 19 21 168BURTON A EE 103899 LDY 22 24 21 22
2 T: 21 19 18 19 165DUPREE A EE 93162 LDY 24 19 23 22
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 24 23 192TATE C EE 20730 SNR 24 24 25 25
2 T: 24 20 24 23 187LING S EE 31535 SNR 25 23 24 24
3 T: 22 23 23 22 185GOULD R EE 95538 SNR 23 23 25 24
4 T: 23 25 21 23 184LING E EE 89594 SNR 24 22 22 24
5 T: 20 23 21 25 183DAVIS B EE 99694 SNR 23 23 24 24
5 T: 19 22 23 21 183REID J EE 103906 SNR 24 24 25 25
5 T: 22 24 23 20 183WAINWRIGHT GS EE 19273 SNR 23 24 22 25
8 T: 21 23 24 23 182CAVES NJ EE 20512 SNR 22 24 22 23
9 T: 22 23 24 19 181BLAIR J R NI 100 HH SNR 22 23 25 23
10 T: 24 21 24 22 180MCCRACKEN W II 293 SNR 21 22 23 23
11 T: 22 22 22 23 179KILVINGTON K EE 107288 SNR 24 22 24 20
12 T: 23 22 20 23 178EAMES P EE 111009 SNR 25 21 22 22
12 T: 23 21 21 22 178WINTERS MO EE 73571 SNR 23 24 22 22
14 T: 21 22 23 19 177GILL KJ EE 8029 SNR 22 24 23 23
15 T: 22 22 24 24 176ALLEN D EE 72004 SNR 22 21 19 22
16 T: 23 23 18 24 175BLAKE J EE 121253 SNR 23 20 22 22
16 T: 22 22 22 22 175HARTLEY J EE 111147 SNR 24 21 19 23
16 T: 22 20 21 21 175SUTTON RJ EE 45163 SNR 23 22 23 23
19 T: 20 20 23 22 173GREEN DJ EE 48708 SNR 23 23 22 20
19 T: 22 24 20 20 173LLOYD DI EE 905 SNR 23 20 21 23
21 T: 22 22 21 21 172COCKLE PJ EE 33212 SNR 20 23 23 20
21 T: 20 21 22 23 172MEYLER P EE 118152 SNR 21 21 22 22
21 T: 19 22 22 20 172SEZINER C EE 89161 SNR 23 21 22 23
24 T: 24 22 22 21 171CENKCI M EE 28358 SNR 23 21 17 21
25 T: 20 19 21 21 167SANDERS PD EE 99420 SNR 19 24 21 22
26 T: 23 18 19 21 166BILKIEWICZ M EE 125524 SNR 22 21 20 22
26 T: 21 21 21 24 166SMITH RN EE 17911 SNR 16 19 24 20
28 T: 21 18 21 16 165SUTTON J EE 102619 SNR 24 21 22 22
29 T: 19 14 21 21 162WOODHAMS T EE 24528 SNR 21 21 23 22
30 T: 22 17 21 20 161BAYRAM B EE 100065 SNR 23 17 22 19
30 T: 24 20 19 18 161LAWRENCE MJR EE 123814 SNR 19 19 20 22
32 T: 22 21 19 23 159TERRY MJ EE 61478 SNR 18 18 19 19
33 T: 21 22 19 20 156WILKINSON BD EE 69036 SNR 19 17 18 20
34 T: 19 17 18 15 155ASHMORE R EE 101704 SNR 19 22 21 24
35 T: 22 17 16 19 152MOLOSSI MA EE 86252 SNR 22 19 19 18
35 T: 20 17 16 18 152ROBERTS GD WW 448 SNR 23 20 20 18
37 T: 20 17 19 19 149STRIDE G EE 120240 SNR 20 16 19 19
38 T: 16 20 19 20 148TAS S EE 107552 SNR 19 19 19 16
39 T: 17 12 12 10 118TAYLOR ER EE 23213 SNR 18 17 14 18
40 T: 19 23 22 14 78WEST SM EE 13182 SNR
41 T: 20 19 18 18 75WALLER PC EE 7677 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 23 21 22 181EVANS GD EE 55555 VET 23 22 22 23
2 T: 21 22 24 22 178REILLY JJ EE 42743 VET 25 21 23 20
2 T: 21 21 24 22 178WINN JH EE 9739 VET 23 23 22 22
4 T: 23 22 21 21 175LEE G EE 28773 VET 23 23 21 21
5 T: 23 23 20 20 174JONES CF EE 40116 VET 23 22 21 22
6 T: 22 22 21 22 170STRATTON  J NI 1378 VET 20 22 18 23
7 T: 21 20 18 19 164PAIGE A EE 12950 VET 21 21 22 22

Yes8 T: 18 19 22 18 162LAWRENCE G EE 1700 VET 22 24 21 18
9 T: 19 17 18 19 151CUMBERLIDGE B EE 39880 VET 20 19 20 19
10 T: 18 18 21 18 146FEATHER M EE 63638 VET 19 17 16 19
10 T: 19 20 20 20 146HEADFORD J EE 12800 VET 17 16 14 20
12 T: 19 18 18 13 144WILLIAMS HG EE 5064 VET 17 20 20 19
13 T: 21 18 17 18 142STEPHENSON J EE 6750 VET 16 16 20 16
14 T: 18 14 17 17 129NICHOLAS P EE 96407 VET 13 17 19 14
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